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APPETIZERS

4 New York style hot buffalo wings 510
Tzatziki sauce, crudite

A& Crispy calamari 615
Aioli sauce

A Fish and chips 615
Llemon aioli
SALADS

& Caesar salad 550

Romaine lettuce, bacon bits, Parmesan cheese
Garlic-anchovy mayonnaise, garlic butter croutons

A Pomelo and shrimps salad 570
leftuce, tomato, bell pepper, toasted peanut, Asian dressing

V Mixed garden salad 550
Mixed greens, corn, tomato, bell pepper, cucumber, carrots
Balsamic vinegar dressing
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Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 10% service charge and local tax



SANDWICHES

#® Club sandwich
Bacon, ham, chicken, egg frittata, lettuce, tomato, cucumber
Cheddar cheese, white or whole wheat bread, coleslaw

“® French croissant
Ham, cheese, lettuce, tomato

New York style pastrami
Emmental cheese, mustard, pickles, onions, rye bread

BURGERS

US beef burger

200-gm US beef patty

letiuce, tomato, pickles, crispy onion
Toasted sesame bun

Choice of additional topping:
Cheddar cheese
& Crispy bacon
Fried egg
Mozzarella cheese
Pickled jalapeio peppers

V Vegan burger
100% plant vegetable patty
lefiuce, tomato, pickles, onions
Toasted sesame bun

635

450

560

800

50/each

550

All sandwiches and burgers are served with French fries or mixed green salad
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OUR CHEF’S TRADITIONAL PIZZA

@ Margherita

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese

+m, Pepperoni
Tomato sauce, pepperoni, mozzarella cheese

@ Truffle cheese

Creamy sauce, topped with four different cheeses

5 Meat lovers
Tomato sauce, bacon, pepperoni, sausage

+m Hawaiian
Tomato sauce, ham, pineapple, mozzarella cheese

ITALIAN PASTA SELECTION

& Spaghetti carbonara
Creamy sauce, bacon, egg, Parmesan cheese

V Vegan spaghetti
Fresh tomato, garlic, capers, extra virgin olive oil

V Penne al pomodoro
Tomato sauce, fresh basil
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550

700

700

750

600

650

500

630



DESSERT
& Ube mango sans rival

Flourless chocolate cake
Berry coulis

& Praline cheesecake
Candied pecan

Tiramisu
Almond biscotti

Three scoops ice cream and sorbet
Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, ube, dalandan sorbet

v Tropical fresh fruits
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320

320

320

320
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450



