# RESCUE BAR

## **APPETIZERS**

١	New York style hot buffalo wings Tzatziki sauce, crudite	510
¥	Crispy calamari Aioli sauce	615
Q	Fish and chips Lemon aioli	615
	SALADS	
<del>***</del>	Caesar salad Romaine lettuce, bacon bits, Parmesan cheese Garlic-anchovy mayonnaise, garlic butter croutons	550
Ų	Pomelo and shrimps salad Lettuce, tomato, bell pepper, toasted peanut, Asian dressing	570
٧	Mixed garden salad Mixed greens, corn, tomato, bell pepper, cucumber, carrots Balsamic vinegar dressina	550

#### **SANDWICHES**

Club sandwich Bacon, ham, chicken, egg frittata, lettuce, tomato, cucumber Cheddar cheese, white or whole wheat bread, coleslaw	635
French croissant Ham, cheese, lettuce, tomato	450
New York style pastrami Emmental cheese, mustard, pickles, onions, rye bread	560
BURGERS	
US beef burger 200-gm US beef patty Lettuce, tomato, pickles, crispy onion Toasted sesame bun	800
Choice of additional topping: Cheddar cheese Crispy bacon Fried egg Mozzarella cheese Pickled jalapeño peppers	50/each
V Vogan burgar	550

✓ Vegan burger100% plant vegetable patty

100% plant vegetable patty Lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions Toasted sesame bun

All sandwiches and burgers are served with French fries or mixed green salad

# OUR CHEF'S TRADITIONAL PIZZA

Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese	550
Repperoni Tomato sauce, pepperoni, mozzarella cheese	700
Truffle cheese Creamy sauce, topped with four different cheeses	700
Meat lovers Tomato sauce, bacon, pepperoni, sausage	750
Hawaiian Tomato sauce, ham, pineapple, mozzarella cheese	600
ITALIAN PASTA SELECTION	
Spaghetti carbonara Creamy sauce, bacon, egg, Parmesan cheese	650
√ Vegan spaghetti Fresh tomato, garlic, capers, extra virgin olive oil	500
♥ Penne al pomodoro Tomato sauce, fresh basil	630

## **DESSERT**

♦ Ube mango sans rival	320
Flourless chocolate cake Berry coulis	320
<ul><li>Praline cheesecake</li><li>Candied pecan</li></ul>	320
Tiramisu Almond biscotti	320
Three scoops ice cream and sorbet Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, ube, dalandan sorbet	320
√ Tropical fresh fruits	450